PolyCap Conductive Polymer ALE. Capacitors
RX series 150 'C High Temperature /
• High reliability, High temperature
• Load life of 2500 hours at 150"C
•Compliant to the RoHS2.0 directive
•Suitable for High reliability requirement of Electronic Equipment.
A~fXJt~~-~~, ItF)AJlPJ~ 150°C, Pi~JIUE RoHS2oO ts~, i!~Jf.I'Ttliiiil87-i.i6~PJIIIla
4- Specifications

PolyCap Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
~ Capacitance List
~ . . :
m:m 220- 3301JF
~ 220- 3301JF 100- 1501JF
~ 470- 6801JF 150- 2701JF
rn:m . 220- 3901JF
m:mm 330- 5601JF
m.t:tPE 560 -10001JF
~ Characteristics List
•::ri" mw ~
llll'..ll :FJV..III .. 1 lliil ... U m:~l
... -...-
...
-~
220 138.6 0.08 9 1700 PRX221M6R3C08DDDDDD
330 207.9 0.08 15 1600 6.3x5 PRX331M6R3E05DDDDDD
560 352.8 0.08 8 2600 6.3x8 PRX561M6R3E08DDDDDD
100 704 0.10 25 1000 6.3x5 PRX221M016E05DDDDDD
270 864 0.10 15 1800 6.3x8 PRX271M016E08DDDDDD
330 1056 0.10 12 2000 PRX331 M016F08oooooo
470 1054 0.10 12 2400 8x11.5 PRX471M016F1ADDDDDD
680 2176 0.10 10 3400 10x12.5 PRX681M016G1BDDDDDD
* For the last 6 digits of the part number, please refer to the part number system on page 125.
~ Frequency Coefficient for Ripple Current
jli.
lCD